

City Of Muskegon

Project Description: Evanston & Oak Grove Sewer Lining (S-2) **Project Number:** S-682

Project Engineer: Matt Hulst (Prein & Newhof) **Bid Opening:** 2-Oct-18

Line Item	Pay Code	Description	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Insituform Technologies		Corby Energy Services		Inland Waters Pollution Control		Liquiforce	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1		Project Mobilization	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,954.70	\$ 7,954.70	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2		Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 213.60	\$ 213.60	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3		Construction Bypass Operation	LSUM	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4		Sewer Cleaning and Televising (pre and post inspection)	LSUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,362.60	\$ 7,362.60	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 10,370.00	\$ 10,370.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
5		10" Sanitary Sewer, CIPP	LF	1450	\$ 50.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 26.80	\$ 38,860.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 42,050.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 55,100.00
6		Service Lateral Reinstatement	EA	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 98.50	\$ 4,925.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00
7		Pressure Grouting Mobilization	LSUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 581.80	\$ 581.80	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8		Pressure Grouting 10-inch Sewer Joints	EA	30	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 15,300.00
9		Restoration	LSUM	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 105.80	\$ 105.80	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Totals:					\$ 117,000.00		\$ 74,626.50		\$ 80,300.00		\$ 81,585.00		\$ 105,500.00	
							<i>As-Read</i>	<i>Same</i>	<i>Same</i>		<i>Same</i>		<i>Same</i>	